
Agent Provider Name (International Agents) Business Suburb Business State Business Country Business Phone Email Address

Abroad Mind Education Vile Parle West Mumbai India 403903994 amindeducation@gmail.com

Asia Pacific Company Ltd (APACO) Hanoi Hanoi Vietnam 84982237189 lanasiapacific@gmail.com

Asia Pacific Group Pty Ltd. Melbourne VIC Australia 61396500569 avik@asiapacificgroup.com

Atlas Migration Pty Ltd Sydney NSW Australia 61459134737 francesca@atlasmigration.com

AUS Migration Consultancy Pty Ltd Hindmarsh SA Australia 870800102 contact@ausmigrationconsultancy.com

Aus Studies Consultants Brisbane QLD Australia 61430656677 mohan@ausstudies.com.au

Aussie Learning Pty T/A Nextperience Adelaide SA Australia 61425340961 pablo@nextperience.com.au

Aussizz Migration and Education Consultants Melbourne VIC Australia 61396023435 director@aussizzgroup.com

Australia Group Study Travel Grow Sydney NSW Australia 61450356770 tatiana.valencia@australiagroup.com.au

Australia Pathway Consulting (APC) Melbourne VIC Australia 61432699787 minh.le@apcaustralia.net.au

Australia Study Sydney NSW Australia 61404265014 wojtek@australiastudy.net.au

Australian Education Expert Pty Ltd Victoria SA Australia 61396201773 apply@pfecglobal.com.au

Australian Expert Migration Services Adelaide SA Australia 61881238733 sidrah@aemigrations.com.au

Ausyes Pty Ltd Adelaide SA Australia 61452000200 info@ausyes.com.au

Authentic Education & Migration Pty Ltd T/A AMC Migration & Education Tasmania Hobart TAS Australia 420700399 authentic.migration@gmail.com

Bajwa Immigration Consultants Melbourne VIC Australia 61420451155 adelaide@Bajwaimmigration.com

Bluesky Immigration & Student Consultancy Services Sydney NSW Australia 61292120922 shayaz@blueskyconsultancy.com

Bs Mates Pty Ltd Brisbane QLD Australia 61730129202 binfo@matesinternational.com.au

C Globe Pty Ltd T/A C Globe Migration Craigieburn VIC Australia 61488851000 navjot@cglobe.com.au

Can-Able Immigration Consultants - Amritsar Ludhiana Punjab India 919216974147 khilandeep@can-able.com

Discover Matrix Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 610396704074 discovermatrix@gmail.com

Dynamic Consulting and Business Services Pty Ltd T/A Prisms Education and Visa Services Sydney NSW Australia 61424383457 admin@prismeducation.com.au

East West Migration and Education Expert Wantirna VIC Australia 61432710717 info@eastwestmigration.com

Education Options Australia Pty Ltd Adelaide SA Australia 61405377480 admissions@educationoptions.com.au

Education Planet Global Pty Ltd Inglewood WA Australia 61870739184 adelaide@eplanetintl.com

Edunetwork Pty Ltd Sydney NSW Australia 61433122170 admin@edunetwork.net.au

Edvise Education Consultants Mawson lakes SA Australia 61466956777 study@edviseconsultants.com

EdVision Services - Path Way Pty Ltd Sydney NSW Australia 61424739185 info@edvision.com.au

Embark Career Consultant Pvt Ltd (ECC Pvt Ltd) Kurukshetra Haryana India 918685890516 Narender@embarkconsultant.com



EMG Educational Consultancy Services Elizabeth East SA Australia 61476050628 emg.joanagalvez@gmail.com

Eminent Migration and Education Services Prospect SA Australia 61883429151 eminentmigration@gmail.com

Endeavour Education and Migration Services Adelaide SA Australia 61452169200 info@eems.com.au

Estudien Australia PTY LTDA Sydney NSW Australia 61401337882 carlosuseche@estudienaustralia.com

Everest Multi Services Pty Ltd T/A Genius Education and Visa Services Adelaide SA Australia 61882215651 suman@genuisedu.com.au

Excelencia Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Craigeburn VIC Australia 61421933909 salman@excelencia.com.pk

Global Alliance Education and Migration Consultant Pty Ltd Adelaide SA Australia 61474595380 partners@globalalliance.com.au

Global Select Education and Migration Services Adelaide SA Australia 61870815229 satish@globalselect.com.au

Go Native Project Pvt Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 61412801330 droa@gonativeproject.com

Grace International Adelaide Adelaide SA Australia 61872257892 adelaide@graceintlgroup.com

Grand Arches International Education Services Blair Athol SA Australia 61449074884 info@grandarcheseducation.com.au

Gratus Education & Immigration Consultants Vermont VIC Australia 61435417907 ekta@gratusconsultant.com.au

Hawks Immigration Hillcrest SA Australia 61870731960 rk@hawksimmigration.com.au

Holistic Student Services T/A Australian Study Advice Pty Ltd Carnegie VIC Australia 61399997994 enquiry@holisticgroup.com.au

Hope Career Consultants Pty Ltd T&A HCC Global Adelaide SA Australia 61883593399 admin@hopecareer.net

Hope Education and Migration Pty Ltd Adelaide SA Australia 61415077071 admin@hopegroup.com.au

I Edu Net Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 61386269300 iae-japan@iaeedunet.com

IKON Migration Pty Ltd Parafield Gardens SA Australia 61451715001 ikonimmigration55@gmail.com

Information Planet Sydney NSW Australia 6192836161 contactus@informationplanet.com.au

Interlace Studies Pty Ltd Brisbane QLD Australia 420208743 msharma@interlacestudies.com

International Study Pty Ltd T/A Connection Flow Intercambios Gold Coast QLD Australia 458322421 mariana.d@connectionflow.com.au

ISA Migrations Perth WA Australia 1300725909 amit@isamigrations.com

Kangaroo Education Foundation Education & Visa Services Putalisadak Kathmandu Nepal 97714233107 info@kangarooedu.com

Karya Consulting Pty Ltd T/A Sanguine Migration Adelaide Adelaide SA Australia 61434243040 admin@sanguinemigration.com

Koala Solutions Pty Ltd Sydney NSW Australia 02 9567 6045 visa@koalaz.com.au

Kokos International Co Ltd Seoul NA Korea, Democratic People's Republic of (North)61292831523 andrew@ikokos.com

KR Education Pty Ltd Sydney NSW Australia 61468329646 ruchi@kreducationandmigration.com

Kumardirect Pty Ltd Malvern VIC Australia 61424828400 kumardirect@kumardirect.com

Kurian Pty Ltd Adelaide SA Australia 61411791452 mindukurian@gmail.com

Las Islas Filipinas Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 61370190825 education.ryan.au@gmail.com

Latin Advisor Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 61423165193 juan.rojas@latinadvisor.com.au



Legacy International Education and Migration Group Ltd Chuka Ushirika Plaza Kenya 61412349324 christine.walela@gmail.com

Malhotra Migration Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 61452157646 info@malhotramigration.com.au

Migrant Educational & Employment Solutions Adelaide SA Australia 1800133388 milka.h@meesolutions.net

Migration Intelligence Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 61425 085 887 info@migrationintelligence.com

Neh Groups PTY LTD T/A Neh Immigration and Visa services Broadview SA Australia 61469820820 info@nehgroups.com

Nexus V Education Pty Ltd Adelaide SA Australia 61416117755 info@nexusv.com.au

Nirgunn Overseas Consultants Pty Ltd Amritsar Punjab India 1835016600 info@nirgunnoverseas.com

No Worries Migration Coomera QLD Australia 0432636461 study@noworriesmigration.com.au

Options Education Agency Adelaide SA Australia 61882314000 partners@optionseducation.net

Oz Visas Pty Ltd North Balwyn VIC Australia 61421453364 nsaustralia@yahoo.com

Ozee Migration Services Findon SA Australia 61415789070 ozeemigration@gmail.com

Progress Study Consultancy Pty Ltd Sydney NSW Australia 61433696511 sydney@progress-study.com

Prudent Immigration and Education Consultancy Paradise SA Australia 61450211399 jane@prudec.co.ke

Research Global Education Services Pty Ltd Ingle Farm SA Australia 61466542463 info.rgesadelaide@gmail.com

Residency Guide Pty Ltd Sydney NSW Australia 61450211399 info@residencyguide.com.au

Rightway Education and Services Pty Ltd  Melbourne VIC Australia 03 9642 1588 admin@duhocrightway.com

Rincon and Associates Pty Ltd St Kilda VIC Australia 61398671159 jrincon@rincon.com.au

SAGA Studies Pvt. Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 61450802000 sumit.arora@sagastudies.com.au

Sanguine Migration & Education Consulting Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 61452213991 admin@sanguinemigration.com

Smart Malaysia Education Consultancy Victoria VIC Australia 61405555048 melbourne.smartmalaysia@gmail.com

Sparkle Plus Consulting Group Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 61391919493 info@sparkleplusconsulting.com

SS Migrations Mansfield Park SA Australia 61470636729 Sajjad.Akbar@ssmigrations.com

Study Connect Pathway Limited NAIROBI NAIROBI Kenya 254796496429 info@studyconnect.co.ke

Study SA Pty Ltd Adelaide SA Australia 61882215013 jeff@studysa.com.au

Sunland Education and Immigration Chandigarh Chandigarh India 17246100031 admission@sunlandedu.com

Target Visa Consultancy Pvt Ltd Chhoti Baradari Jalandhar India 61484016102 info@targetvisa.co

Target Visa Migration Pty Ltd T/A Target Visa Migration and Education Services Adelaide SA Australia 61449996665 targetvisamigration@gmail.com

Teduca Group Melbourne Sydney NSW Australia 61450700159 infomelbourne@teducagroup.com

The Trustee for Bansal Education Group Trust T/A The Bansal Education Group Melbourne VIC Australia 61400434884 ajay@bansalimmigration.com.au

Third Eye Services Pty Ltd T/A Everest Education and Visa Services Canberra City ACT Australia 61406000815 everesteduaustralia@gmail.com

Time Educational Consultants Adelaide SA Australia 61884106055 timeeducational@gmail.com



Trans globe melbourne Lynbrook VIC Australia 61424961308 r.parekh@transglobe-edu.com

TYCOON INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION PTY. LTD. Melbourne VIC Australia 61422211138 study@tycooneducation.com

Upright Migration Consultants Melbourne VIC Australia 61396209100 info@uprightmigration.com.au

Victory Education Consultancy Melbourne VIC Australia 61398675206 nana@victory-consultancy.com

Visa Dreams Migration Services Pty Ltd Burswood WA Australia 61433233919 paramjit@visadreams.com.au

Visa Explore Migration and Education Services Mawson Lakes SA Australia 61430033255 harjeet@visaexplore.com

Visa Pro Migration & Education services Craigieburn VIC Australia 61433454580 bdevendersingh@gmail.com

Visaaid Immigration & Education Services Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC Australia 0390703485 visaaid.immi@gmail.com

Way2 Australia Education and Migration Consultants Pty Ltd Ridleyton SA Australia 61432526789 info@way2aus.com.au

Wellpoint Education Agency Brahma Lodge SA Australia 61402037176 jkamau@wellpointeducation.com

West 1 Student Services Melbourne VIC Australia 61421419901 melbourne@west1.com.au

Yasha Consulting Pty Ltd T/A Aussizz Migration & Education Consultants (Adelaide) Adelaide SA Australia 61882215264 tejas.patel@aussizzgroup.com

Zhi Jie Visa Pty Ltd Adelaide SA Australia 087031055 info@zhijievisa.com

Zodiac Migration & Career Consultants Pty Ltd Adelaide SA Australia 61426363689 dave.sapra@zodiacgroup.com.au



Agent Provider Name (Global Agents) Website

Aused - Unied International Pty Ltd T/A AUG https://augstudy.com/australia/

Australia Education Victoria Pty. Ltd https://www.aeccglobal.com.au/

Expert Education & Visa Services (Adelaide) https://experteducation.com/australia/

Global Study Partners Pty Ltd https://www.globalstudypartners.com/

IDP Education https://www.idp.com/australia/

SOL Edu https://www.soledu.net/en/


